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Registered Office: Libertypuram, 13th Milestone, G.T. Karnal Road, Kutail, P.O. Bastara, Dist. Karnal - 132114, Haryana

Corporate Office: Ground Floor, Building No. 8, Tower A, DLF Cyber City, Phase - II, Gurugram - 122002, Haryana

E-mail ID: investorcare@libertyshoes.com, Website: www.libertyshoes.com 

CIN: L19201HR1986PLC 033185

Place: New Delhi

Monday, 6th November, 2023Date: 

For and on behalf of Board of Directors

`in Lacs except Shares & EPS

Shammi Bansal 
Whole Time Director (Executive Director)

DIN: 00138792

Sr.
 No.

Particulars

Total income from operations

Net Profit  /( Loss ) for the period
(before Tax, Exceptional and /or
Extraordinary Items)

Net Profit  /( Loss ) for the period
before Tax (after Exceptional and/or
Extraordinary Items) 

Net Profit  /( Loss ) for the period
after tax (after Exceptional and/or
Extraordinary Items)

Total Comprehensive Income for the period
{Comprising profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax)
and other comprehensive income (after tax)}

Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value
of Rs. 10/- each)

Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)
as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the
previous year

Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/-  Each) (Not
Annualised) (for continuing and discontinued
operations) (Basic & Diluted)         

Basic :

Diluted : 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Note:- (a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the 2nd Quarter and Half Year ended 
30th September, 2023, as filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015. The full format of the above Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites 
(www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com)and on the website of the Company (www.libertyshoes.com)

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE 2ND QUARTER AND 
HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023

3 Months ended         
30th September, 

2023

Unaudited

Preceding 3 
Months ended 

30th June, 
2023

Unaudited

Corresponding 
Half Year ended 

on 30th 
September, 2022

Unaudited

Year ended 31st 
March, 2023

 

Audited

65,432.70

1,815.42

1,785.47

1,291.12

1,342.59

1,704.00

18,112.93

7.88

7.88

17,178.99

385.40

378.73

264.09

264.09

1,704.00

1.55

1.55

14,335.50

452.46

453.55

334.93

334.93

1,704,00

1.97

1.97

32,972.94

1,562.78

1,559.99

1,134.94

1,134.94

1,704.00

6.66

6.66

Half Year ended 
on 30th 

September, 2023

Unaudited

Corresponding 3 
Months ended in 
the previous year 
30th September, 

2022

Unaudited

31,514.49

837.86

832.28

599.02

599.02

1,704.00

3.52

3.52

16,850.84

801.33

804.52

587.60

587.60

1,704.00

3.45

3.45

       -- - - -

ykÚke, ònuh sLkíkkLku Mkk{kLÞ heíku yLku ¾kMk fheLku WÄkhfíkko /Mkn WÄkhfíkko /ò{eLkËkh ykÃkLkkhLku LkkuxeMk ykÃkðk{kt ykðu Au fu Lke[u Ëþkoðu÷ yMÚkkÞe r{÷fíkku {wfhh ÷uýËkhLku {kuøkuos/[kso fhu÷ suLkku «íÞûk 
fçkòu fkuxf {rnLÿk çkUf ÷e{exuz {wfhh ÷uýËkhLkk yÄef]ík yÄefkheyu ÷eÄu÷ Au. íkuLkwt ðu[ký ‘‘sÞkt Au íÞkt Au’', ‘‘su Au íku Au’’ yLku ‘‘suðe Au íkuðe Au’’ Lkk Äkuhýu fhðk{kt ykðþu y{khk E-ykufMkLk MkŠðMk 
ÃkkxoLkh Lkk ðuçk Ãkkuxo÷ îkhk ykuLk÷kELk Mkçk{ex fhðk ykuVh yk{trºkík fhðk{kt ykðu Au. {u. Mke1 ELzeÞk «kEðux ÷e{exuz yux÷u fu MÚkkðh r{÷fíkLkk ðu[ký {kxu Lke[u Mkne fhLkkh îkhk  www.c1india.com
{khVíku suLke rðøkíkku Lke[u {wsçk Au.

MÚkkðh r{÷fíkLkwt ðýoLk yLkk{ík
®f{ík

E-nhkSLke 
íkkhe¾ / Mk{Þ

hSMxzo ykurVMk : 27 çkefuMke, Mke 27, S ç÷kuf, çkktÿk fwh÷k fkuBÃk÷uûk, çkktÿk (Ãkqðo), {wtçkE - 400051.
(  L65110MH1985PLC038137)fkuÃkkuohuxu ykEzuLxexe Lkt. :
hesLk÷ ykuVeMk : fkuxf {neLÿk çkUf ÷e., [kuÚkku {k¤, rMkæÄe rðLkkÞf fkuBÃk÷uûk, þeð htsLke ¢kuMk hkuz ÃkkMku, Mkuxu÷kRx, 
y{ËkðkË - 380015.

íkkhe¾ : 07.11.2023, MÚk¤ : y{ËkðkË yLku sqLkkøkZ Mkne/- yrÄf]ík yrÄfkhe, fkuxf {neLÿk çkUf ÷e.

{níðLkk rLkÞ{ku yLku ðu[kýLke þhíkku :-
1) nhkS çkez zkufÞw{uLx yLku íku{kt ykÃku÷k rðÄe yLkwMkkh ðÄkhkLke þhíkku yLku rLkÞ{ku {wsçk Úkþu. «Míkkðfkh y{khe MkuÕMk yLku {kfuoxªøk yLku nhkS Mkuðk Ãkwhe ÃkkzLkkh {u. Mke1 ELzeÞk ÷e. ðuçkMkkEx 

{khVíku sE þfu Au yux÷u fu https://www.bankeauctions.com çkez ËMíkkðus, {wfhh r{÷fík su E nhkS{kt {wfðk{kt ykðu÷ Au. íkuLke rðøkík {kxu yLku çkez Vku{o su ykuLk÷kELk {kuf÷ðkLkwt Au.
2) çkÄks EåAwf ¾heËLkkh/«Míkkðfkhku yu WÃkh Ëþkoðu÷ ðuçk Ãkkuxo÷ https://www.bankeauctions.com WÃkh íku{Lkk Lkk{ hSMxh fhkððk yLku ÞwÍh ykEze yLku ÃkkMkðzo {u¤ððk çke÷fw÷ {Vík 

WÃkh {wsçk E nhkSLke íkkhe¾u yLku Mk{Þu íku{kt ¼køk ÷uðk {kxu.
3) fkuEÃký ÃkwAÃkhA, {kneíke MknkÞ, ðeÄe yLku ykuLk÷kELk xÙuLkªøk EnhkS {kxu, ¼kðe «Míkkðfkhkuyu  {u. Mke1 ELzeÞk ÷e. y{khk E-nhkS MkŠðMk ÃkkxoLkh ©e rðLkkuË [kinký {khVíku xu÷e Lkt. : +91 

7291971124,25,26 {ku. Lkt. : 9813887931 yLku E-{uE÷ ykEze delhi@c1india.com yLku support@bankeauctions.com
4) yrÄf]ík yrÄfkheLke òý yLku {krníke {wsçk, r{÷fíkku WÃkh fkuE çkkuòu LkÚke. yk{ Aíkkt EåAwf «Míkkðfkhku r{÷fík yLku ËMíkkðuòu Lke [fkMkýe WÃkh Ëþkoðu÷ {wsçk fhe þfu Au yÚkðk çkeS fkuE íkkhe¾ 

yLku Mk{Þ yøkkWÚke {tsqhe {u¤ðeLku yLku íkuyku íku{Lke ÃkkuíkkLke heíku Mðíktºk íkÃkkMk çkeS çkkçkíkku r{÷fíkLke {kr÷fe su E-nhkS{kt {wfu÷ Au íku yLku Ëkðk / nf / Ëuðk / r{÷fíkLku ÷køkíkk {kxu çkez {kuf÷íkk 
Ãknu÷k fhe þfu Au. E nhkSLke ònuhkík fkuEÃký çkknuÄhe yÚkðk fkuE fuyu{çkeyu÷ Lke hswykík fhíke LkÚke. r{÷fíkkuLkwt ðu[ký nk÷ yLku ¼rð»ÞLkk çkkuò MkkÚku su òý{kt /yòý{kt fuyu{çkeyu÷ Lkk nkuÞ 
íku MkkÚku fhðk{kt ykðþu. yrÄf]ík yrÄfkhe/{wfhh ÷uýËkh fkuEÃký Mktòuøkku{kt ºkkneík ÔÞõíkeLkk Ëkðk/nf/÷uýk {kxu sðkçkËkh hnuþu Lkne.

5) E-nhkS{kt ¼køk ÷uðk {kxu EåAwf «Míkkðfkh / ¾heËËkhu ðuçkÃkkuxo÷ (https://www.bankeauctions.com) {kuf÷ðkLkk/yÃk÷kuz fhðkLkwt hnuþu. Ãkuu{uLx ykuV ELxhuMx Lke rðøkík, Ve Ãkhík [wfððk 
Ãkkºk yLkk{ík hf{ zeÃkkuÍex(Eyu{ze) WÃkh ËþkoÔÞk {wsçk {wfhh r{÷fík {kxu, ze{ktz zÙkVx {khVíku “fkuxf {nuLÿk çkUf ÷e{exuz” y{ËkðkË / Mkwhík ¾kíku Lke íkhVuý{kt MkkÚku òíku yuxuåx fhu÷ Lkf÷ku 
ÃkkLk fkzo, ykÄkh fkzo, hnuXkýLkku Ãkwhkðku, çkkuzo Xhkðku ftÃkLkeLke çkkçkík{kt yLku MkhLkk{kLkku Ãkwhkðku WÃkh  Ëþkoðu÷ {wsçk yÚkðk íku Ãknu÷k {kuf÷ðkLkk hnuþu.

WÄkhfíkko(yku) / røkhðuËkh(hku) / ò{eLkËkh(hku) su{Lku fkÞËuMkh 15/30 rËðMkLke LkkuxeMk MkhVuMke fkÞËkLkk rLkÞ{ 6(2), 8(6) yLku 9(1) Lke[u ykÃkðk{kt ykðe Au. íkuykuyu yk LkkuxeMkLke íkkhe¾Úke 15/30 
rËðMk{kt yÃk xw zux ÔÞks yLku ¾[ko MkkÚku WÃkh Ëþkoðu÷ hf{ Lke MktÃkqýo [wfðýe fhe Ëuðe íku{kt [wf Úkíkk {wfhh yMfÞk{íkku WÃkh Ëþkoðu÷ þhíkku yLku rLkÞ{kuLku ykÄeLk ðu[ký fhðk{kt ykðþu. òu ðu[ký 
LkkuxeMkLke ytøkúuS yLku MÚkkLkef ðíko{kLk Ãkºk Lke «rMkÄe{kt fkuE íkVkðík nkuÞ íkku ytøkúuS ðíko{kLkÃkºk{kt MÚkkLkef ðíko{kLk ÃkºkLke WÃkh ykÄeÃkíÞ hk¾þu. yLku íkuLku yk¾h fkuÃke økýðk{kt ykðþu. yk heíku økuhMk{s 
Ëqh Úkþu. òu WÄkhfíkko/ò{eLkËkhkuì/røkhðuËkhku ðu[ký íkkhe¾ Ãknu÷k {wfhh ÷uýËkhLku ÃkqhuÃkqhe çkkfe hf{ [wfðe Ëuþu íkku, nhkS  MÚkrøkík ÚkðkLku Ãkkºk Au. 
ðu[kýLkk rðøkíkðkh rLkÞ{ku yLku þhíkku {kxu f]Ãkk fheLku y{khe Mk¥kkðkh ðuçkMkkEx https://www.kotak.com/en/bank-auctions.html Lke {w÷kfkík ÷ku yÚkðk yrÄf]ík yrÄfkhe ©e «þktík Mkík5wíku 
@ ©e yþkuf {kuxðkýe @ 9873737351 Lkku MktÃkfo fhðku. çkutfLke WÃkhkufík «kËuþef f[uhe ¾kíku.9724433999 / 
¾kMk Mkw[Lkk :- E-nhkS y{khk MkrðMk ykÃkLkkh {u. Mke1 ELzeÞk ÷e. {khVíku fkuxf {rnLÿk çkUf ÷e{exuz (fuyu{çkeyu÷) ðíke Ãkqðo Lk¬e íkkhe¾u fhðk{kt ykðþu. su{kt «Míkkðfkh íku{Lkk ½huÚke / ykuVeMkÚke / 
íku{Lke ÃkMktËøkeLkk MÚk¤uÚke yLkk{ík ®f{íkÚke WÃkhLkk fðkuxªøk  fhe þfþu. ELxhLkux fLkufxeðexe yLku yLÞ «kMktøkef sYheÞkíkku «Míkkðfkhkuyu ÃkkuíkkLke heíku «kó hk¾ðkLke hnuþu. {nuhçkkLke fheLku  LkkUÄ 
÷uþku fu ELxhLkux  fLkufxeðexeLke rLk»V¤íkk {kxu (fkuEÃký fkhýMkh su nkuÞ íku)Lke MktÃkwýo sðkçkËkhe «MíkkðfkhLke hnuþu. yLku fuyu{çkeyu÷fu LkufMkÍuLk ykðk fkuE Ãkrhçk¤ Mktòuøkku {kxu sðkçkËkh hnuþu 
Lkne. ykðe ykfM{ef ÃkheMÚkeíkeLku rLkðkhðk {kxu, «MíkkðfkhkuLku rðLktíke fu çkÄe sYhe Mkðøkðzku {kxu ðifÕÃkef ÔÞðMÚkk fhe hk¾u. suÚke ykðe ÃkrhÂMÚkríkLkku íkuyku Mkk{Lkku fhe þfu yLku E-nhkS{kt MkV¤íkk 
Ãkqðof ¼køk ÷E þfu. yk{ AíkktÞ, «MíkkðfkhkuLku rðLktíke fu ykðe fkuE Mk{MÞkLkku Mkk{Lkku Lkk fhðku Ãkzu íku {kxu ÃkkuíkkLkwt fðkox / íku{Lkwt / íkuýeLkwt çkez ðÄkhðk {kxu AuÕ÷e ûkýku MkwÄe hkn Lkk swyu.

E-nhkS f{ 
ðu[ký {kxu 
ònuh LkkuxeMk

WÄkhfíkko( k) / ò{eLkËkh(hku) y u
/ røkhðuËkh(hku)Lkk Lkk{

  {ktøkýk LkkuxeMk
 íkkhe¾ yLku hf{

yLkuoMx {Lke 
zeÃkkuÍex (Eyu{ze) 

¢.
Lkt.

{ktøkýk LkkurxMk
13.08.2019

Yk. 43,13,035.74/- 

1. fku{ŠþÞ÷ ËwfkLk Lkt. yu 202, yu 203 yLku yu 
204, çkeòu {k¤, òÂM{Lk fku{ŠþÞ÷ nçk, Lkðe 
SÕ÷k Ãkt[kÞík ykurVMk ÃkkMku, MkŠfx nkWMk ÃkkMku, 
LkøkhÃkkr÷fk økkzoLk ÃkkMku, ®n{íkLkøkhÚke rðòÃkwh 
çkkÞÃkkMk hkuz, ÃkkuMx: fxðkz, íkk÷wfk: ®n{íkLkøkh. 

2. ËwfkLk Lkt. yu-308, ºkeòu {k¤, òÂM{Lk 
fku{ŠþÞ÷ nçk, BÞwrLkrMkÃk÷ økkzoLk ÃkkMku, Lkðe SÕ÷k 
Ãkt[kÞík ykurVMk ÃkkMku,çkkÞÃkkMk hkuz, íkk. ®n{íkLkøkh.

fçkòLkku «fkh : «íÞûk

Yk.
63,03,460/-
(Yk. ºkuMkX ÷k¾ 
ºký nòh [khMkku 

MkktEX Vfík)

çkezLke
hf{Lkk 10%

Yk. 6,30,346/-
(Yk. A ÷k¾ ºkeMk nòh
ºkýMkku Auíkk¤eMk Vfík)

06.12.2023
Mkðkhu

11:00 Úke
çkÃkkuhu 12:00  

MkwÄe

1. nkuLkuMx sLkh÷ MxkuMko 
(WÄkhfíkko)
2. ©e fkËh¼kE hne{¼kE 
{u{ý (ò{eLkËkh)
3. ©e rË÷kðh fkËh¼kE 
{u{ý (ò{eLkËkh)
4. ©e yhkVík nwMkiLk yu. 
{u{ý (ò{eLkËkh)
5. LkkSÞkçkkLkw 
yhkVíknwMkiLk {u{ý 
(ò{eLkËkh)
÷kuLk ¾kíkk Lkt.
RHB3727&8311441833)

1.

MÚkkðh r{÷fíkLke rLkheûkýLke íkkhe¾ :
28.11.2023,  Mk{Þ : Mkðkhu 11:00 Úke çkÃkkuhu 01:00 f÷kfu

«Míkkð / Eyu{zeì {kuf÷ðkLke AuÕ÷e íkkhe¾ :
04.12.2023, çkÃkkuhu 04.00 ðkøÞk MkwÄe

Yk.
7,67,041/-

(Yk. Mkkík ÷k¾ 
MkzMkX nòh 
yufíkk¤eMk 

Vfík)

çkezLke
hf{Lkk 10%

Yk. 76,704.1/-
(Yk. Aku¥kuh nòh MkkíkMkku
[kh yLku yuf ÃkiMkk Vfík)

{ktøkýk LkkurxMk
26.09.2017

Yk. 1,26,70,697.35/- 

r{÷fík-1: ç÷kuf Lkt. çke-305, ©eLkkÚk xkðh, 
ÍktÍhzk, hkuz sqLkkøkZ. 

r{÷fík-2: sÞ ¼ðkLke ELzMxÙeÍ Mkçk÷Ãkwh Mkðuo Lkt. 
71/3/Ãkife, Ãkxu÷ xÙkLMkÃkkuxo MxÙex, Mkçk÷Ãkwh [kufze, 
hksfkux sqLkkøkZ nkEðu, sqLkkøkZ.

fçkòLkku «fkh : «íÞûk

Yk.
12,35,000/-
(Yk. çkkh ÷k¾ 
ÃkktºkeMk nòh 

Vfík)

çkezLke
hf{Lkk 10%

Yk. 1,23,500/-
(Yk. yuf ÷k¾ ºkuðeMk nòh 

Ãkkt[Mkku Vfík)

21.12.2023
Mkðkhu

11:00 Úke
çkÃkkuhu 12:00  

MkwÄe

1. sÞ ¼ðkLke ELzMxÙeÍ 
(WÄkhfíkko)
2. hksuLÿ {kunLk¼kE Ãkk÷k
(«ku«kExh)
3. MktËeÃk ykh. Ãkk÷k
(Mkn-WÄkhfíkko)
÷kuLk ¾kíkk Lkt.
BBA WC_819044000081

2.

MÚkkðh r{÷fíkLke rLkheûkýLke íkkhe¾ :
11.12.2023,  Mk{Þ : Mkðkhu 11:00 Úke çkÃkkuhu 01:00 f÷kfu

«Míkkð / Eyu{zeì {kuf÷ðkLke AuÕ÷e íkkhe¾ :
19.12.2023, çkÃkkuhu 04.00 ðkøÞk MkwÄe

Yk.
93,52,000/-
(Yk. ºkkýwt ÷k¾ 
çkkðLk nòh  

Vfík)

çkezLke
hf{Lkk 10%

Yk. 9,35,200/-
(Yk. Lkð ÷k¾ ÃkktºkeMk nòh 

çkMMkku Vfík)

VISHAL FABRICS LIMITED
CIN: L17110GJ1985PLC008206

Registered Office: Shanti Corporate House, Near Hira Rupa Hall, 

Bopal-Ambli Road, Ahmedabad-380058, Gujarat

Contact No.: +02717 466959, E-mail: cs.vfl@vishalfabrics.co.in, Website: www.vishalfabricsltd.com

(Rs. in lakhs except EPS)

Sr Particulars Quarter Ended Half Year Ended     Year Ended

No 30.09.2023 30.06.2023 30.09.2022 30.09.2023 30.09.2022 31.03.2023

Un-Audited Un-Audited Un-Audited Un-Audited Un-Audited Audited

1. Total Income from Operations (net) 30912.71 32835.81 34403.95 63748.52 78707.82 155189.43

2. Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional 

and / or extraordinary items) 627.34 338.79 1524.03 966.13 4174.13 6893.50

3. Net Profit for the period before tax 

(after exceptional and / or extraordinary items) 627.34 338.79 1524.03 966.13 4174.13 6893.50

4. Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional 

and / or extraordinary items) 445.08 231.86 1116.08 676.94 3011.93 5281.79

5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period 

[comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and 

Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] 481.43 268.21 1150.27 749.64 3080.31 5569.09

6. Equity Shares Capital (Face value of Rs. 5/- each) 9880.50 9880.50 9880.50 9880.50 9880.50 9880.50

7. Reserve (excluding revaluation Reserve) as shown

in the Audited balance sheet of the previous year - - - 29899.43 26661.01 29149.79

8. Earnings per share 

(for continuing and discontinued operations)

Basic 0.23 0.12 0.56 0.34 1.52 2.67

Diluted 0.23 0.12 0.56 0.34 1.52 2.67

Notes :

1. The figures of the corresponding previous quarter or year have been regrouped or reclassified where ever necessary, to make.

2. Results are prepared in compliance with Indian Accounting Standards, ("Ind-AS") notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs.

3. The above Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respec-

tive meetings held on 6th November, 2023.

4. The company has only one segment of activity namely Textile.

5. The Income Tax Department conducted a search activity under section 132 of the Income Tax Act on the Company in July 2022.

Subsequently, the company has provided all support and cooperation and given the necessary documents and data to the

department, as requested by the department. The Company is examining and reviewing the details of the matter and will

take appropriate actions, including addressing regulatory actions, if and when they occur.

For VISHAL FABRICS LIMITED

Sd/-

BRIJMOHAN CHIRIPAL

Place: Ahmedabad MANAGING DIRECTOR

Date : 06/11/2023 (DIN: 00290426)

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023
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